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HandiMark Labels to BMP61/M611 &  
BMP71 Labels Cross-Reference Guide

EUR-M-138-EN
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Article No. Colour Width (mm) Length (m) BMP61/M611 Order Reference
B-595 Indoor/Outdoor vinyl material
142287 Black 12.70 15.25 M61C-500-595-BK
142288 Black 25.40 15.25 M61C-1000-595-BK
142289 Black 50.80 15.25 M61C-2000-595-BK
142281 Blue 12.70 15.25 M61C-500-595-BL
142282 Blue 25.40 15.25 M61C-1000-595-BL
142283 Blue 50.80 15.25 M61C-2000-595-BL
142293 Brown 12.70 15.25 No Equivalent
142294 Brown 25.40 15.25 No Equivalent
142295 Brown 50.80 15.25 M61C-2000-595-BR
142302 Clear 12.70 15.25 M61C-500-595-CL
142303 Clear 25.40 15.25 M61C-1000-595-CL
142304 Clear 50.80 15.25 M61C-2000-595-CL
142296 Gold 12.70 15.25 No Equivalent
142297 Gold 25.40 15.25 No Equivalent
142298 Gold 50.80 15.25 M61C-2000-595-GD
142275 Green 12.70 15.25 M61C-500-595-GN
142276 Green 25.40 15.25 M61C-1000-595-GN
142277 Green 50.80 15.25 M61C-2000-595-GN
142290 Grey 12.70 15.25 No Equivalent
142291 Grey 25.40 15.25 M61C-1000-595-GY
142292 Grey 50.80 15.25 No Equivalent
142306 Light Blue 25.40 15.25 No Equivalent
142305 Light Blue 50.80 15.25 M61C-2000-595-LB
142284 Orange 12.70 15.25 M61C-500-595-OR
142285 Orange 25.40 15.25 M61C-1000-595-OR
142286 Orange 50.80 15.25 M61C-2000-595-OR
142299 Purple 12.70 15.25 No Equivalent
142300 Purple 25.40 15.25 No Equivalent
142301 Purple 50.80 15.25 M61C-2000-595-PL
142278 Red 12.70 15.25 M61C-500-595-RD
142279 Red 25.40 15.25 M61C-1000-595-RD
142280 Red 50.80 15.25 M61C-2000-595-RD
142308 Tan 25.40 15.25 No Equivalent
142307 Tan 50.80 15.25 No Equivalent
142269 White 12.70 15.25 M61C-500-595-WT
142270 White 25.40 15.25 M61C-1000-595-WT
142271 White 50.80 15.25 M61C-2000-595-WT
142272 Yellow 12.70 15.25 M61C-500-595-YL
142273 Yellow 25.40 15.25 M61C-1000-595-YL
142274 Yellow 50.80 15.25 M61C-2000-595-YL
B-584 Reflective material 
042066 Orange 25.40 9.14 M61C-1000-584-OR
042067 Orange 50.80 9.14 M61C-2000-584-OR
042062 White 25.40 9.14 No Equivalent
042063 White 50.80 9.14 M61C-2000-584-SL
042064 Yellow 25.40 9.14 M61C-1000-584-YL
042065 Yellow 50.80 9.14 M61C-2000-584-YL
B-581 Temporary/Removable material
042100 White 12.70 15.25 No Equivalent
042101 White 25.40 15.25 No Equivalent
042102 White 50.80 9.14 No Equivalent
042103 Yellow 12.70 15.25 No Equivalent
042104 Yellow 25.40 15.25 No Equivalent
042105 Yellow 50.80 9.14 No Equivalent
B-530 Tamper-resistant vinyl
042137 White 12.70 15.25 No Equivalent
042138 White 25.40 15.25 No Equivalent
042139 White 50.80 9.14 No Equivalent
B-529 Economy polypropylene material
042068 White 12.70 15.25 No Equivalent
042069 White 25.40 15.25 No Equivalent
042071 White 50.80 9.14 No Equivalent

Article No. Colour Width (mm) Length (m) BMP71 Order Reference
B-595 Indoor/Outdoor vinyl material
142287 Black 12.70 15.25 M71C-500-595-BK
142288 Black 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-595-BK
142289 Black 50.80 15.25 M71C-2000-595-BK
142281 Blue 12.70 15.25 M71C-500-595-BL
142282 Blue 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-595-BL
142283 Blue 50.80 15.25 M71C-2000-595-BL
142293 Brown 12.70 15.25 M71C-500-595-BR
142294 Brown 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-595-BR
142295 Brown 50.80 15.25 M71C-2000-595-BR
142302 Clear 12.70 15.25 M71C-500-595-CL
142303 Clear 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-595-CL
142304 Clear 50.80 15.25 M71C-2000-595-CL
142296 Gold 12.70 15.25 M71C-500-595-GD
142297 Gold 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-595-GD
142298 Gold 50.80 15.25 M71C-2000-595-GD
142275 Green 12.70 15.25 M71C-500-595-GN
142276 Green 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-595-GN
142277 Green 50.80 15.25 M71C-2000-595-GN
142290 Grey 12.70 15.25 M71C-500-595-GY
142291 Grey 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-595-GY
142292 Grey 50.80 15.25 M71C-2000-595-GY
142306 Light Blue 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-595-LB
142305 Light Blue 50.80 15.25 M71C-2000-595-LB
142284 Orange 12.70 15.25 M71C-500-595-OR
142285 Orange 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-595-OR
142286 Orange 50.80 15.25 M71C-2000-595-OR
142299 Purple 12.70 15.25 M71C-500-595-PL
142300 Purple 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-595-PL
142301 Purple 50.80 15.25 M71C-2000-595-PL
142278 Red 12.70 15.25 M71C-500-595-RD
142279 Red 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-595-RD
142280 Red 50.80 15.25 M71C-2000-595-RD
142308 Tan 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-595-TN
142307 Tan 50.80 15.25 M71C-2000-595-TN
142269 White 12.70 15.25 M71C-500-595-WT
142270 White 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-595-WT
142271 White 50.80 15.25 M71C-2000-595-WT
142272 Yellow 12.70 15.25 M71C-500-595-YL
142273 Yellow 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-595-YL
142274 Yellow 50.80 15.25 M71C-2000-595-YL
B-584 Reflective material 
042066 Orange 25.40 9.14 BM71C-1000-584-OR
042067 Orange 50.80 9.14 BM71C-2000-584-OR
042062 White 25.40 9.14 BM71C-1000-584-WT
042063 White 50.80 9.14 BM71C-2000-584-WT
042064 Yellow 25.40 9.14 BM71C-1000-584-YL
042065 Yellow 50.80 9.14 BM71C-2000-584-YL
B-581 Temporary/Removable material
042100 White 12.70 15.25 M71C-500-581-WT
042101 White 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-581-WT
042102 White 50.80 9.14 M71C-2000-581-WT
042103 Yellow 12.70 15.25 M71C-500-581-YL
042104 Yellow 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-581-YL
042105 Yellow 50.80 9.14 M71C-2000-581-YL
B-530 Tamper-resistant vinyl
042137 White 12.70 15.25 M71C-500-530
042138 White 25.40 15.25 M71C-1000-530
042139 White 50.80 9.14 M71C-2000-530
B-529 Economy polypropylene material
042068 White 12.70 15.25 M71C-1000-529
042069 White 25.40 15.25 M71C-2000-529
042071 White 50.80 9.14 No Equivalent
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